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PG NOTIFICATION – 5 (Only for MBA) 
                It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to Administrative reasons 
the following papers  of MBA will be scheduled as under:- 
                                              MBA (General) 4th semester 

Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

I.D. 

No.  

 Incorrect 

Date of Exam 

Correct Date 

of Exam 
Financial Derivatives  (MBA 412) 56080 16.05.2017 16.06.2017 

                                                  MBA (BE) 2nd semester  
Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

I.D. No.  

 Incorrect 

Date of Exam 

Correct Date 

of Exam 
Financial Management (MBE-206) 

Financial Management (16IMB22C6) 

 

56226 

12126 

03.05.2017 03.06.2017 

                                                   MBA 5 Year Integrated 10th semester 
Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

I.D. No.  

 Incorrect 

Date of Exam 

Correct Date 

of Exam 
Security  Analysis and Portfolio Management (510-S-

FIN-I) 

55525 24.06.2016 24.05.2017 

                                                      MBA (Hons.) (2 Year) 4th semester 
Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

I.D. 

No.  

 Incorrect 

Date of Exam 

Correct Date 

of Exam 
Sales & Distribution Management (MBA-H-418) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

56381 10/06/2016 10.06.2017 

                                                 MBA (General) 2nd sem (CBCS Scheme) 
Nomenclature of Paper Paper I.D. No.  Date of Exam 

Basics of Economics (16ECOO1) 

Media & Society (16JRMO1) 

Plant Resource Utilization (16BOTO1) 

Fundamental of Income Tax (16COMO1) 

Environmental Issues (16ENVO1) 

Family Law (16LAWO1) 

Cyber Forensic and Security (16CSAO1) 

73702 

73708 

70722 

70723 

70725 

70730 

97550 

                 26.05.2017 

            (Open Elective)   

Appreciation of Indian Music (16MUSF1) 

Psychology for Everyday Living (16PSYF1) 

Basics of Accounting (16COMF1) 

Basics of E-Commerce (16COMF2) 

Media Law (16LAWF1) 

Computer Fundamentals (16CSAF1) 

 

 

 
 

 

71707 

71708 

70706 

70707 

70711 

97549 

 

                 29.05.2017 

 (Foundation Elective)   

Note: - Time of Exam and centre will remain the same.  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 

Endst. No. Conduct/2017/4237-56                                                                                            Dated:12.05.2017 

 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

1. All Nodal Centre’s,  HOD/Director Deptt. Of Imsar,  for information and necessary action pl.  
2. Assistant Registrar Secrecy,  Result-I, Result-IV, Result-IV  M.D. University, Rohtak. 
3. C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D. University, Rohtak. 
4. Director, P.R.O. M.D.U., Rohtak, with the request to send the above mentioned news in the  
    local as well as national news papers and flash this notification on University W                                                        

                            A.R. (Conduct) 
  for Controller of Examinations 


