

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

PG NOTIFICATION – 5 (Only for MBA)

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to Administrative reasons the following papers of MBA will be scheduled as under:-

MBA (General) 4th semester

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper I D	Incorrect Date of Exam	Correct Date of Exam	
Financial Derivatives (MBA 412)	56080	16.05.2017	16.06.2017	

MBA (BE) 2nd semester

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper I.D. No.	Incorrect Date of Exam	Correct Date of Exam
Financial Management (MBE-206)	56226	03.05.2017	03.06.2017
Financial Management (16IMB22C6)	12126		

MBA 5 Year Integrated 10th semester

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper I.D. No.	Incorrect Date of Exam	Correct Date of Exam
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management (510-S-FIN-I)	55525	24.06.2016	24.05.2017

MBA (Hons.) (2 Year) 4th semester

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Incorrect		Correct Date	
	I.D.	Date of Exam	of Exam	
Sales & Distribution Management (MBA-H-418)	56381	10/06/2016	10.06.2017	

MBA (General) 2nd sem (CBCS Scheme)

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper I.D. No.	Date of Exam
Basics of Economics (16ECOO1)	73702	26.05.2017
Media & Society (16JRMO1)	73708	(Open Elective)
Plant Resource Utilization (16BOTO1)	70722	
Fundamental of Income Tax (16COMO1)	70723	
Environmental Issues (16ENVO1)	70725	
Family Law (16LAWO1)	70730	
Cyber Forensic and Security (16CSAO1)	97550	
Appreciation of Indian Music (16MUSF1)	71707	29.05.2017
Psychology for Everyday Living (16PSYF1)	71708	(Foundation Elective)
Basics of Accounting (16COMF1)	70706	
Basics of E-Commerce (16COMF2)	70707	
Media Law (16LAWF1)	70711	
Computer Fundamentals (16CSAF1)	97549	

Note: - Time of Exam and centre will remain the same.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Endst. No. Conduct/2017/4237-56

Dated:12.05.2017

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. All Nodal Centre's, HOD/Director Deptt. Of Imsar, for information and necessary action pl.
- 2. Assistant Registrar Secrecy, Result-I, Result-IV, Result-IV M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 3. C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 4. Director, P.R.O. M.D.U., Rohtak, with the request to send the above mentioned news in the local as well as national news papers and flash this notification on University W

A.R. (Conduct) for Controller of Examinations